Luftgewehr / Hessenliga / 5. Wettkampftag

SG Mengshausen |l
Nold, Laura
GoObel, Tobias
Mangold, Fabian
Horst, Michelle
Dischert, Hanna

SV 1900 Eschbach
Zill, Sarah
Hess, Erik
Walker, Lars
Christ, Michael
Netusil, Daniel

SV Erdbach Il
Gwiazdowski, Melina
Michel, Jan Niklas
Hofmann, Lukas
Figge, Luisa

Figge, Michelle-Loreen

393
388
389
388

378 (8)

396
392
397
390
392

390
381
384
381
379

3:2
1:0
0:1
1:0
1:0
0:1

4:1
1:0
1:0
1:0
0:1
1:0

2:3
0:1
0:1
1:0
1:0
0:1

389
397
377
380

(9) 378

392
391
394
392
388

393
384
382
379
394

SV Meckbach
Schade, Karin
Nees, Sina

Appel, Pascal

Ruch, Samantha
Wetzel, Christian
SV Starklos
Becker, Jaqueline
Faust, Leah

Braun, Markus
Becker, Tim
Schroder , Frederick
SV Hubertus Steinbach
Roller, Alexander
Schneider, Marina
Herget, Anna

Most, Marlene

Neidhart, Svenja
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